©2025 Cambium Networks, Inc. 1 cambiumnetworks.com
DATA SHEET
Network Service Edge 3000
Overview
Cambium Networks introduces Network Service Edge (NSE) for
delivering advanced security, routing, and SD-WAN policies for
small and medium enterprises.
Model NSE3000 features two Gigabit WAN ports and four

DATA SHEET
Network Service Edge (NSE)
NSE 3000 and cnMaestro Ordering Information
Model NSE 3000 (Network Service Edge)
NSE3000 NSE 3000 device part number
NSE-SUB-3000-1 NSE subscription for one NSE 3000. Creates 1 Device Tier30 slot in cnMaestro X or cnMaestro Essentials.
Includes Cambium Care Pro software support. 1-year subscription.
NSE-SUB-3000-3 NSE subscription for one NSE 3000. Creates 1 Device Tier30 slot in cnMaestro X or cnMaestro Essentials.
Includes Cambium Care Pro software support. 3-year subscription.
NSE-SUB-3000-5 NSE subscription for one NSE 3000. Creates 1 Device Tier30 slot in cnMaestro X or cnMaestro Essentials.
Includes Cambium Care Pro software support. 5-year subscription.
Extended Warranty Ordering Information
The standard warranty for NSE 3000 is 1 year with an option to buy extended warranty for up to 4 years.
EW-E1NSE3000-WW NSE 3000 extended warranty, 1 additional year.
EW-E2NSE3000-WW NSE 3000 extended warranty, 2 additional years.
EW-E3NSE3000-WW NSE 3000 extended warranty, 3 additional years.
EW-E4NSE3000-WW NSE 3000 extended warranty, 4 additional years.
Cambium Care Advanced Add-On Ordering Information
CCADV-UPG-NSE3000-1 Cambium Care Advanced Add-On to cnMaestro: 1 year of support for 1 NSE 3000. 24x7 TAC support,
software updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW.
CCADV-UPG-NSE3000-3 Cambium Care Advanced Add-On to cnMaestro: 3 years of support for 1 NSE 3000. 24x7 TAC support,
software updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW.
CCADV-UPG-NSE3000-5 Cambium Care Advanced Add-On to cnMaestro: 5 years of support for 1 NSE 3000. 24x7 TAC support,
software updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW.
Renewal Subscription Ordering Information
NSE-RNW-3000-1 NSE subscription renewal for 1 NSE 3000. Renews 1 device Tier 30 slot in cnMaestro X or cnMaestro
Essentials. Includes Cambium Care Pro software support. 1-year renewal subscription.
NSE-RNW-3000-3 NSE subscription renewal for 1 NSE 3000. Renews 1 device Tier 30 slot in cnMaestro X or cnMaestro
Essentials. Includes Cambium Care Pro software support. 3-year renewal subscription.
NSE-RNW-3000-5 NSE subscription renewal for 1 NSE 3000. Renews 1 device Tier 30 slot in cnMaestro X or cnMaestro
Essentials. Includes Cambium Care Pro software support. 5-year renewal subscription.
ABOUT CAMBIUM NETWORKS
Cambium Networks enables service providers, enterprises, industrial organizations, and governments to deliver exceptional digital
experiences and device connectivity with compelling economics. Our ONE Network platform simplifies management of Cambium